1. Record Nr.
Titolo
Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN
Edizione
Descrizione fisica
Collana
Classificazione

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di contenuto

UNINA9910155377603321
/1
,+,2012.9

4-7853-7505-1
[1st ed.]

1

/l,,

431.12

Giapponese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia

, - p169

111
~12-13-1.4-

15 -2-21
~-22--23-24

~-25- -3

~-31--32--
3.3--3.42p--35

-4 --

4.1HLi -- 4.2BeHBH -- 4.3

-- 4.4CONO -- 4.5

- - 5--5.1BeH2sp -- 5.2BH3
sp2 -- 5.3CH4,NH3,H20sp3 -- 5.4VSEPR
=55 ~6-6.1

- 6.2--6.34--6.4

- 6.526 - -7

~71--72

~73-74-75

~- -8--81-
8.2--83-84

~-85-- -9
~-91--92--93

~-94--95

- --10--10.1,

-- 10.2NaCICsCl -- 10.32 -



10.4 -- 10.5BeSBeO -- - 11
-111--11.2--11.3
-114--115--
-12--12.1--12.2
--123--124--125 --
-13--131--13.2--133
--13.4--135-- --

14 --14.1--14.2
-14.3--14.4 --

145-- --/--

-~ -2
-2
-2



